
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 

No. 
651 
99 

347 
531 
412 
60 

847 
435 

Name 
Kade WALKER 
Paul COATES 
Johannes KLEIN 
Florian HELLRIGL 
Frederik Goul JENSEN 
Frederik HOJRIS 
Fabian ROMERO 
Sam KORNELIUSSEN 

Nat. 

CAN 

GBR 

AUT 

AUT 

DEN 

DEN 

GER 

DEN 

Bike 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

KTM 

Husqvarna 

Honda 

Husqvarna 

Kawasaki 

Kawasaki 

Entrant/Team 

Sturm Racing Team 

Monster Energy Kawasaki Elf Team Pfeil 

KTM Kosak Racing 

Team MJ Sport / Liqui Moly / Becker 

KMP-Honda-Repsol-Racing 

MPS HUSQVARNA - Racing 

Sturm Racing Team 

Sturm Racing Team 

Laps 
11 
11 
10 
9 

11 
10 
10 
7 

Best Tm 
29.685 
29.691 
30.523 
30.559 
30.687 
31.410 
32.831 
33.589 

Diff 

0.006 
0.838 
0.874 
1.002 
1.725 
3.146 
3.904 

In Lap 
8 
9 
7 
5 

10 
10 
5 
4 

km/h 
36,382 
36,375 
35,383 
35,341 
35,194 
34,384 
32,896 
32,153 

 

Announcements 
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters! 
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Int. 33. ADAC Super-Cross Dortmund 2016 
SX2 

QUALIFYING B 

Qualifying started at 14:52:24 

Dortmund 0,300 Km 

09.01.2016 14:48 

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                      Clerk of the course Ottmar Bange:

Reg. Nr SX 01/16 FIM   IMN 297/03

posted at:         h


